ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) SPECIAL

18885-18886/2013

(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 26/07/2012 IN RFA NO. 1907/1992 AND RFA NO. 1908/1992 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT

OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JANG BAHADUR ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND

INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 10/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG

Mr. Ashish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mohammed Aatif, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Perused the letter.

List the matters after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER